Per Lundstam Director of Athlete Performance, Red Bull

As the Director of Athlete Performances at Red Bull in Santa Monica Per supports athletes in their pursuit of improving athletic performance as well as building a platform for human exploration in performance. Per started with the Red Bull performance team in Jan, 2010 and has now been exposed to the very dynamic world of Red Bull for over 9 years.

Per's career has included roles within different ski federations including sport science development within the US Ski & Snowboard association. Furthermore, Per worked within the Swedish Ski Federation in the early 90's over a 4 year period.

Per lives in Park-City, UT with his wife and one son.

